Contains Strong Language / Humber Mouth

Festival Pop-Up Box Office Plan

Box Office Setup by

Box Office Opening

Box Office Closing

Location

Shifts

Thursday 28 Sep | 9.45am 10.00am 8pm [or until sold out] Hull College X2 Shifts

2017 [Jack: 9.30am —3.45pm / James:
2.45pm -8pm]

Friday 29 Sep 10am 10.15am 10pm [or until sold out] Hull College X2 Shifts

2017 [James: 9.45am — 3.45pm / Jack:
2.45pm -8pm]

Saturday 30 Sep | 8.45am 9.00am 8pm [or until sold out] Hull College X2 Shifts

2017 [Jack: 8.30am — 3.45pm /
Elisabeth TBC: 2.45pm -8.30pm]

Sunday 1 Oct 8.45am 9am 8.30pm [or until sold out] | Hull College X2 Shifts

2017 [Jack: 8.30am —3.30pm /
Elisabeth: 2.30pm -8.30pm]

Monday 2 Oct 6.15pm 6.30pm 8pm [or until sold out] Hull Central X1 Shift

2017 Library [Jess: 6pm — 8pm]

Tuesday 3 Oct 6.15pm 6.45pm 8pm [or until sold out] Hull Central X1 Shift

2017 Library [Jess: 6pm — 8pm]

Wednesday 4 Oct | 2.45pm 3pm 6pm [or until sold out] Hull Central X1 Shift

2017 Library [Jess:2.30pm — 6pm]

Thursday 5 Oct 4.45pm 5pm 8pm [or until sold out] Hull Central X1 Shift

2017 Library [Jess:4.30pm — 8pm]

Friday 6 Oct 2017 | 6.45pm 7pm 8pm [or until sold out] Hull Central X1 Shift

Library [James: 6.30pm — 8pm]

Saturday 7 Oct 9.15am 9.30am 8pm [or until sold out] Hull Central X2 Shifts

2017 Library [Elisabeth: 8.45am — 2.30pm /
Jack: 2.30pm -8pm]

Sunday 8 Oct 2.15pm 2.30pm 5pm Hull Central X1 Shift

2017 Library [James: 2pm — 5pm]

Sunday 8 Oct 6.15pm 6.30pm 7.30pm Middleton X1 Shift

2017 Hall [James: 6pm —7.30pm]




